M19000001285

(Donnested Name)							
(Requestor's Name)							
(Address)							
(Address)							
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)							
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL							
<u> </u>							
(Business Entity Name)							
(Document Number)							
Certified Copies Certificates of Status							
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:							
nane W19.7663							

Office Use Only



800323270438

19 JAN 23 PH 4: 24

ECREIVARY OF STATE

O SIMMONS FEB 0 6 2019





January 24, 2019

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES INC

SUBJECT: PILGRIM MORTGAGE LLC

Ref. Number: W19000007663

We have received your document for PILGRIM MORTGAGE LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name of your limited liability company is not available in the state of Florida since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity on our records. Therefore, the limited liability company must select an alternate name for use in the state of Florida.

Please insert the alternate name in the space provided on the application form.

The alternate name must contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the abbreviation "L.L.C.," or the designation "LLC." The following suffixes are no longer acceptable: "Limited Company," "L.C.," and "LC". The abbreviations "Ltd." and "Co.", also are no longer acceptable.

The document number of the name conflict is F96000002622.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Octavia L Simmons Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 519A00001740

Please Keep Original file date
Thank you!

D' ' ' CO ' ' DO DOV COOR TEUL DI 11 0001

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE:

1/23/19

NAME:

PILGRIM MORTGAGE LLC

TYPE OF FILING: APPLICATION

COST:

125.00

RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE Alshie Hodge

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			• . • •					
Division of Corporations			: · · .						
Pilgrim Mortgage LLC SUBJECT:									
	Name of I	imited Liability (Company.						
				* *					
The enclosed "Application by Foreign L Existence, and check are submitted to re	imited Liability Comp gister the above refere	any for Authoriza nced foreign limit	ition to Tra ted liability	insact Business in Florida," (v company to transact busine	Sertificate of ss in Florida.				
Please return all correspondence concerr		following:							
Michelle Williams									
	Na	me of Person							
Pilgrim Mortgage LL				*					
<u></u>	Fi	m/Company	_						
1270 N. Loop 1604 E	1270 N. Loop 1604 E. Suite 100								
		Address							
San Antonio, TX 782	32								
	City/St	ate and Zip Code							
michelle@pilgrimmtg.c	om								
E-ma	il address: (to be used	for future annual	report not	ification)					
For further information concerning this r	natter, please call:								
Michelle Williams		210 at (499-420	00					
Name of Conti	act Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number					
MAILING ADDRESS:				ADDRESS:					
Division of Corporations				of Corporations					
Registration Section P.O. Box 6327			Clifton B	on Section ailding					
Tallahassee, FL 32314			2661 Exc	cutive Center Circle ee, FL 32301					
Enclosed is a check for the following am									
□ \$125.00 Filing Fcc □ \$1.	30.00 Filing Fee & ficate of Status	•		☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Cer of Status & Certified Copy					

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED IJABILITY COMPANYTO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. Pilgrim Morts			oclude "Limited Liab	ility Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC."	,
Pilgrim Mort				·	,
			ng business in Florida. Th	o alternate name must include "Limited Lia	ibility Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC.")
2 Texas	٠			2	
(Jurisdiction under	the law of w	ich foreign limited liability company is o	rganized)	(FEI mum	ber, if applicable)
a N/A	٠.		1.		
4. <u>IV/A</u>		(Date first transpoted business in F	lorida, il prior to registra	tion.)	
• •	•	(Date first transacted business in F (See sections 605,0904 & 605,090	5, F.S. to determine pena		
5. 1270 N. Loop				6. 1270 N. Loop 1604 E.	
Suite 100		rincipal Office)		(Mailing Add	icss)
 -)		San Antonio, TX 78232	- 1 16
San Antonio,	1 / 1043.			San Allonio, 1 A 70232	- F3 - 1
7. Name and stre	eet addres	s of Florida registered agent	: (P.O. Box <u>NO'</u>	<u>r</u> acceptable)	S 23 m
Name:		Paracorp Incorporated			Fig - 0
		155 Office Plaza Drive, 1s	t Floor		70 ×
	Address:	155 Office Plaza Drive, 15	1 1 1001		92.4
771	<i>ad11.</i> 5	Tallahassee		, Florida 32301	29 DA
Registered agen			City)	(Zip cod	le)
		See atta			
		(R	rgistered agent's signatur	e)	
8. The name, tit	•	city and address of the person Name and Addre		e authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
Vice Preside		Scott Bishop			
		1270 N Loop 160	4 E., Ste 100		
		San Antonio, TX		1	
	•				
					
	•	-			
(Use attachment	s if necess	ary)			
O Attached is a c	artificate	of existence no more than 0	O dove old duly a	urthantianted by the official ha	ving custody of records in the
					ion of the certificate under oath
of the translator r					
10 This drawns			(05 0207 (1) (LV Plantil Control Comment	and the second of the second o
				b), Florida Statutes. I am awar gree felony as provided for in :	
i , 1					·
q(t) = p		,	Signature of an au	therized person	.
		Scott Bishop			
			Typed or printed	name of sixuee	

STATE OF FLORIDA

REGISTERED AGENT CONSENT FORM

DATE: 1/24/2019

ENTITY NAME: Pilgrim Mortgage Partners LLC

REGISTERED AGENT NAME AND ADDRESS:

Paracorp Incorporated 155 Office Plaza Drive, 1st Floor Tallahassee, FL 32301

Paracorp Incorporated, having been designated to act as Statutory Agent, hereby consents to act in the capacity for the above-referenced entity until removed or resignation is submitted in accordance with the Florida Revised Statues.

Leticia Herrera, Assistant Secretary

Paracorp Incorporated

Corporations Section P.O.Box 13697 Austin, Texas 78711-3697



Office of the Secretary of State

Certificate of Fact

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, does hereby certify that the document, Certificate of Formation for Pilgrim Mortgage LLC (file number 800711424), a Domestic Limited Liability Company (LLC), was filed in this office on September 22, 2006.

It is further certified that the entity status in Texas is in existence.

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto signed my name officially and caused to be impressed hereon the Seal of State at my office in Austin, Texas on January 17, 2019.



David Whitley Secretary of State